	August
	

	
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	Syllabus
	Adolescence
	Social and Emotional Development
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	Physical Development
	Self-Image
	Self-Image
	Character
HW:  Notes
	Clothing
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	September
	

	
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	No school
	Personal Hygiene
HW:  Presntation
	Present
	Poll Everywhere Review
	Review st. Guide
Hw:  Study
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Test 1
	Decision Making
	Communication
	Non-verbal Communication
	Cell Phone Ettiquette
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Tech Etiquette
HW:  Study
	Test 2
	Interest and Aptitudes
	Same
	Job Search
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Manage Money
	Team vs. Leader
HW:  Study
	Quiz
	Stress
	Time Management
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Time Management
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	October
	

	
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	MyPlate
	Food Label
	Food Illness
	No school
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Utensils
	CSI
HW:  Study
	Test Day
	Plan day
	Smoothies
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	No school
	Using a Recipe
	PB&J Recipe
	Plan Day
	Mini Pizza
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Plan Day
	Pancakes
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	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



